
Pos 

 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

1 

2 

 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

 

Expert 300 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 400 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

918 

862 

432 

451 

57 

23 

8 

949 

925 

191 

12x 

7 

543 

739 

823 

Name 

Miguel Figueroa 

Carlo Manalo 

Mario Estrada 

Tyler Bachman 

Jaiden Sarros 

Herby Carlos 

Antlee Terry 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Jarrod Ellison 

Aidan Hancock 

Kathy Zhao 

Aliki Karayan 

M. Sai Deep 

Philip Fernandez 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Class 

Amateur 300 Superbike 
Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 
Amateur 400 Superbike 
Amateur 400 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 
Expert 300 Superbike 
Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 
Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 
Expert 400 Superbike 
Expert 400 Superbike 
Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

13.337 

5.117 

49.454 

12.805 

12.977 

DNS 

DNS 

0.523 

4.580 

5.126 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:15.715 

13:29.052 

12:25.383 

12:30.500 

13:14.837 

12:47.286 

13:00.091 

13:00.263 

12:09.810 

12:10.333 

12:14.390 

12:14.936 

Best Tm 

1:35.104 

1:36.914 

1:29.336 

1:29.776 

1:34.431 

1:33.643 

1:36.156 

1:36.075 

1:29.830 

1:29.256 

1:29.753 

1:30.018 

Sponsor 

DOW Racing 

Via.Delivery 

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

T i p in  R a c i n g , S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s , N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s . 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/13/2025 1:36:25 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Martin - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.523 

Avg. Speed 

73.005 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.256 

Best Speed 

74.617 

Best Lap by 

7 - Aliki Karayan 

 

CRA Round 2 @ LVMS Apr 12-13, 2025 

Sun Race 12: Compact Octane Expert & Amateur 400 Superbike / 300 Superbike 

Sun Race 12: Compact Octane Expert & Amateur 400 Superbike / 300 Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:22:45 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.850 miles 

4/13/2025 12:45 


